
Country Authority Email

AT Finanzmarktaufsichtsbehörde Peter.Baumann@fma.gv.at

BE National Bank of Belgium IST@nbb.be

DE Bundesanstalt für Finanzdienstleistungsaufsicht (BaFin) EIOPAStresstest2021@bafin.de

DK Finanstilsynet EFK@FTNET.DK

EL Bank of Greece InsurSubmDataEnquiries@bankofgreece.gr

ES Ministerio de Economía y Competitividad stresstest@economia.gob.es

FI Financial Supervisory Authority olli.vaananen@finanssivalvonta.fi

FI Financial Supervisory Authority mikko.sinersalo@finanssivalvonta.fi

FR ACPR stassur@acpr.banque-France.fr

FR ACPR celine.yang@acpr.banque-France.fr

FR ACPR Emmanuel-Paul.VINCENT@acpr.banque-france.fr

FR ACPR Noe.NSEMI@acpr.banque-france.fr

FR ACPR Mohammed.OURIEMCHI@acpr.banque-france.fr

FR ACPR Fabrice.BOREL-MATHURIN@acpr.banque-france.fr

HR Financial Services Supervisory Agency bernarda.jozic@hanfa.hr

HR Financial Services Supervisory Agency ana.rehlicki@hanfa.hr

IE Central Bank of Ireland Joseph.Collins@centralbank.ie

IS Central Bank of Iceland Gunnar.Ingolfsson@sedlabanki.is

IT IVASS divisione.analisimacroprudenziale@ivass.it

LU Commissariat aux Assurances Melodie.Brouxel@caa.lu

LV Financial and Capital Market Commission marina.sala@fktk.lv

MT Financial Services Authority bernard.valletta@mfsa.mt

MT Financial Services Authority gerben.caminada@mfsa.mt

MT Financial Services Authority cathal.rabbitte@mfsa.mt

MT Financial Services Authority owen.vella@mfsa.mt

NL De Nederlandsche Bank eiopa-stresstest2021@dnb.nl

NO Finanstilsynet eiopastresstest@finanstilsynet.no

PL Polish Financial Supervision Authority Anna.Dapkiewicz@knf.gov.pl

PT Autoridade de Supervisão de Seguros e Fundos de Pensões Maria.Cruz@asf.com.pt

PT Autoridade de Supervisão de Seguros e Fundos de Pensões maria.carvalho@asf.com.pt

SE Finansinspektionen insurance-st-2021@fi.se

SI Insurance Supervision Agency agencija@a-zn.si
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